DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

RYDER 40" 4-LIGHT ISLAND

A fresh modern approach to rustic farmhouse. Ryder's minimalist appeal is the perfect finishing touch. This hanging

chandelier is designed to be the star of your room. It's designed for easy installation in dining and living areas.

e Sleek Forged Black finish goes well with nearly any interior decor

e Clear Glass shades for maximum illumination

e Uses 4 Medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)

e Rustic island is great for dining rooms, large kitchen islands, or other areas where you need a lot of overhead light
e Maximum hanging height of 47.5 inches

e |ncludes (2) 6-inch rods and (2) 12-inch rods

e cULus certified for use in Dry indoor areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty




D F DESIGNERS
FOUNTAIN

Ryder 40" 4-Light Island

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Depth (in)
Maximum Fixture Height (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Canopy Width (in)
Canopy Depth (in)
Canopy Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

6 Rods
12 Rods

Dampness Rating

Warranty

Electrical Certification

40"
11.5"
10"
47.5"
4.375"
6.375"
4.375"
19.5"
4.5"
0.75"
13.7 Ibs

4

Forged Black

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent
4

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

Clear Glass

Dry
1 year
cULus




